FIELD EVENTS

Pole Vault
1 11
1 240
High Jump
1 265
2 267
1 68
2 67
1 286
2 284
1 135
2 132
Long Jump
1 120
2 67
3 69
4 148
5 12
6 97
7 27
8 98
9 236
10 63
11 131
99
64

169

Noah

Chloe

Caitlin
Lucy

Nicolas
Charlie

Katie
Georgie

Leon
Finley

Group 1

Joshua
Charlie
Zach
Isaiah
Oliver
Henry
Ellis
William
Oliver
Finn
Charlie
Jake
Finley
Adam

26.9.2017

Jones

Harris

Keaney
Acott

Maczugowski
Hague

Chapman
Scoot

Biaggi
Norman

Taylor
Hague
Houlding
Shine
Rooke
Barchell
Hall-Hewitt
Barchell
Steer
Rowley
Watkins
Gough
Powell
Karselis

Plymouth AC

Exeter H

Cornwall AC
Mendip AC

Tavi AC
Exeter H

Exeter H
Torbay AC

Exeter H
Exeter H

Torbay AC
Exeter H
Exeter H
Exeter H
Unatt
Exeter H
Exeter H
Exeter H
Exeter H
Exeter H
Unatt
Exeter H
Exeter H
Exeter H

U13B

U15G

U13G
U13G

u13B
ullB

U15G
U15G

U158
U158

ulis
ul1iB
ulis
ul1iB
ulis
ul1iB
ulis
ul1iB
ulis
ul1iB
ulis
ul1iB
ulis
ul1iB

NJ
NJ
NJ

2.75

1.70

1.30
1.10

1.30
1.15

1.45
1.45

1.60
1.35

4.42
3.84
3.11
2.79
2.69
2.65
2.55
2.47
2.46
2.43
2.24



242
279
232
241
245
257
278
239
243
238
251
272
268
273
269
282
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Long Jump

230
265
253
261
277
270
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231
233
248
234
289
280
274
275
276
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163

90
96
147
159
62
16
168
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Taylor
Shola
Ava
Danielle
Ellie
Lucy
Tamara
Imogen
Allie
Molly
Madison
Holly
Amelie
Bethan
Olivia
Lucy

Group 2

Amy
Caitlin
Emily
Imogen
Emily
Alice

Fenella
Rebecca
Leah
Amy
Sophie
Milly
Jasmine
Jessica
Ruby

Kit

Adam
Isaac
Harry
Jack
Eli
Toby
Archie

Saltmarsh
Dow
Collins
Harris
Hodgson
Mossey
Dow
Perry
Cheeseworth
Gill
Layton
Walsh
Carpenter
O'Dell
Jewell
Harris

Wall
Keaney
Adcock
Bond
Shaw
Cooper

Ricketts
Muscat
Blight
Bourne
Russell
Grigg
Hembrow
Singleton
Singleton

Elliott-Cameron

Dingley
Harper
Acott

Pool
Baker-Pike
Vernon
Martin

Exeter H
Exeter H
Exeter H
Exeter H
Bude Rats
Exeter H
Exeter H
Unatt

Newton Abbot AC

Exeter H
Exeter H
Exeter H
Exeter H
Exeter H
Exeter H
Exeter H

Swindon AC
Cornwall AC
Exeter H
Exeter H
Torbay AC
Exeter H

Exeter H
Exeter H
Exeter H
Exeter H
Exeter H
Exeter H
Exeter H
Exeter H
Exeter H

Exeter H

EVH

Exeter H
Mendip AC
Exeter H
Exeter H
Exeter H
Exeter H

Ul1lG
Ul11G
Ul1lG
Ul11G
Ul1lG
Ul11G
Ul1lG
Ul11G
Ul1lG
Ul11G
Ul1lG
Ul11G
UllG
Ul11G
UllG
Ul11G

U13G
U13G
U13G
UllG
U13G
U13G

UllG
Ul11G
Ul1lG
Ul11G
Ul1lG
Ul11G
UllG
Ul11G
Ul1lG

ui3B

ul1iB
uliB
U11B
uliB
U11B
uliB
U11B

NJ

3.04
2.87
2.85
2.83
2.82
2.81
2.78
2.77
2.67
2.53
2.53
2.44
2.22
2.15
191

4.32
3.89
3.76
3.41
3.35
2.61

2.74
2.56
2.39
2.31
2.25
1.99
1.77
1.68
1.64

3.33

3.73
3.36
3.11
2.86
2.79
2.73
2.15



Long Jump U15 Girls

1 286
2 240
288
266

Georgie
Chloe
Nicole
Rebecca

Long Jump U15 Boys

93
174
178
132

W N R

Joe
Jack
Joseph
Finley

Long Jump U17 and older

256
283

182

161

172

146

95
183

Ruby
Francesca

Curtis
Michal
Benjamin

Max

Darren
lan

Scoot
Harris
Dunn
squires

Harding
Hughes
Heney
Norman

Ogborne
Cole

Leembruggen
Bowley
Rogers

Whitecross

Thomas
Allen

Shot Under 11 Boys and U11 Girls (2kg)

1 84
2 90
3 27
169
96
1 245
2 248
289

Shot U13 Boys

1 87
2 83
3 161

Shot U13 Girls
265
237
249

Piers
Adam
Ellis
Adam
Isaac

Ellie
Leah
Sophie

William
Guy
Luca

Caitlin
Charlotte
Jess

Ellison
Dingley
Hall-Hewitt
Karselis
Harper

Hodgson
Blight
Russell

Saltmarsh
Ellison
Colombini

Keaney
Star
Courtney

Torbay AC
Exeter H
Exeter H
Exeter H

Newton Abbot AC
Newton Abbot AC
Exeter H
Exeter H

Yate AC
Exeter H

Exeter H
Exeter H
Tavi AC

NDAC

Exeter H
Yeovil O

Exeter H
EVH

Exeter H
Exeter H
Exeter H

Bude Rats
Exeter H
Exeter H

Exeter H
Exeter H
Newton Abbot AC

Cornwall AC
Exeter H
Exeter H

U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

ui58
U15B
U158
U15B

U1l7w
Ul7w

ui7Mm
ui7Mm
ui7Mm

u20M

M45
M50

ul1iB
ulis
ul1iB
ulis
ul1iB

Ul1lG
Ul11G
Ul1B

ui3B
u13B
ui3B

Ul13G
U13G
Ul13G

NJ
NJ

NT
NT

NT

4.40
4.11

5.12
4.53
3.01
2.98

4.54
3.80

5.54
4.97
4.57

6.55

4.94
5.61

4.06
3.87
3.64

4.91
3.82

10.05
8.46
6.74

8.05
6.67
5.98



Shot U15 Boys
1 88
2 164

Shot U15 Girls

1 286

2 245

3 254

247

Shot U17 Men
1 125

2 137

Craig
Edward

Katie
Fiona

Lilly
Kimberley

Josh
Gediminas

U17 using 6kg Shot

137

Shot U17 Women

1 246
2 264

Shot U20 Women

1 291
Senior Men

1 28

2 149

92

Gediminas

Emma
Amy-Beth

Anya

Patrick
Davide

Mark

Moncur
Fileman

Chapman
Earnshaw
Harper
Vanstone
Tyler
Vielius

Vielius

Sharpe
Curtis

Turner

Swan
Berlanda

Palmer

Exeter H
Tavi AC

Exeter H
Exeter H
Exeter H
Exeter H
Exeter H
Exeter H

Exeter H

NDAC
Exeter H

Exeter H

Cornwall AC
Exeter H

Exeter H

ui58
U15B

U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
Uli7m
Ul7m

ui7Mm

Ul7w
U1l7w

u20w

SM
SM

SM (Downes)

13.99
10.48

10.31

7.23

6.89

6.45

12.31

11.84

10.62

10.00
9.87

10.04

13.23
10.51

5.26



Discus

1
2

139
87
161

88
164

254
247

125
137
172

246

264

290

262

28
149

Isaac
William
Luca

Craig
Edward

Lilly
Kimberley

Josh
Gediminas
Benjamin

Emma
Amy-Beth
Molly

Dannie

Patrick
Davide

U15B using 1.5k Discus

88

Craig

U17 Man using 1.75k discus

137

Gediminas

Ketterer
Saltmarsh
Colombini

Moncur
Fileman

Harper
Vanstone

Tyler
Vielius
Rogers
Sharpe
Curtis
Jeneway

Tyler

Swan
Berlanda

Moncur

Vielius

Newquay & Par
Exeter H
Newton Abbot AC

Exeter H
Tavi AC

Exeter H
Exeter H

Exeter H
Exeter H
Tavi AC
NDAC
Exeter H
Exeter H

Exeter H

Cornwall AC
Exeter H

Exeter H

Exeter H

ui3B
U13B
ui3B

ui58
U15B

U15G
U15G

ui7Mm
ui7Mm
ui7Mm
Ul7w
U1l7w
Ul7w
U20W

SM
SM

U158

ui7Mm

22.58
19.85
13.35

39.49
31.77

23.64
16.42

39.27
36.86
21.42
32.34
28.40
17.74
15.65

43.77
26.48

34.88

32.95



Javelin
1
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249
237

139
87

161
11

247

179
125
172

295
255
264
246
290

89

91

59

179

291

149

292

Jess
Charlotte

Isaac
William
Luca
Noah

Kimberley

Luke
Josh
Benjamin

Chloe
Jodie
Amy-Beth
Emma
Molly

Jack
Lewis
Jack
Luke
Anya

Davide

Maria

U15B using 700g Javelin

88

Craig

Courtney
Star

Ketterer
Saltmarsh
Colombini
Jones

Vanstone

Shergold
Tyler
Rogers

Phelps
Dale
Curtis
Sharpe
Jeneway

Moncur
Geran
Elsom
Sheppard
Turner

Berlanda

Townsend

Moncur

Exeter H
Exeter H

Newquay & Par
Exeter H

Newton Abbot AC
Plymouth AC

Exeter H

Exeter H
Exeter H
Tavi AC

Yate AC
Yate AC
Exeter H
NDAC

Exeter H

Exeter H
Unatt
Unatt
Exeter H
Exeter H

Exeter H

Yate AC

Exeter H

U13G
U13G

U13B
ui3B
U13B
ui3B

U15G

ui7Mm
ui7Mm
ui7Mm

Ul7w
U1l7w
Ul7w
U1l7w
Ul7w

u20M

U20M

u20M

U20M

U20W

SM

SW

ui58B

NT

NT

19.95

31.43
290.48
23.01
22.16

20.25

38.46

33.76

17.25

30.90

29.13

27.66

24.54

24.36

54.87

40.25

33.43

33.81

23.92

25.27

32.55



